From:
Sent:
To:

Subject:

Location:

Start:

End:
Recurrence:
Meeting Status:

Required Attendees:

Optional Attendees:

Freibert, Charlie </O=LGE/OU=LOUISVILLE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TRADERS/CN=FREIBERTC>

7/6/2009 9:53:38 AM

Freibert, Charlie <Charlie.Freibert@eon-us.com>; Barker, Daryn <Daryn.Barker@eon-us.com>;
Whitaker, Virginia <Virginia.VWhitaker@eon-us.com>; Schafer, Kevin <Kevin.Schafer@eon-us.com>;
Depaull, Tom <Tom.Depaull@eon-us.com>; Steinmetz, Keith <Keith.Steinmetz@eon-us.com>;

Hickman, Roger <Roger.Hickman@eon-us.com>

Confirmed telecon with Ivenergy/Grand Ridge instrumentation team on revenue quality mtrs for
psuedo tieing 109.5MWs of wind gen into LGEE (extended 1 hour if needed for internal discussion)

(delayed to 9/14 for Ivenergy)

CAF's office, EONUSCO8NE corner, or telecon 2526 code 3093
Mon 9/14/2009 9:00:00 AM

Mon 9/14/2009 11:00:00 AM

(nore)
Meeting organized

Freibert, Charlie; Barker, Daryn; Whitaker, Virginia; Schafer, Kevin; Depaull, Tom; Steinmetz, Keith;

Hickman, Roger

Stottmann, Ed; Rahn, Derek; Rumsey, Andy

User Code: 3093 Moderator Code: 7932

Conference Phone Numbers: 2526, LG&E Internal

7-627-2526, KU On-net 7+seven
627-2526, Louisville area local call

502-627-2526, North America Long Distance

866-877-4571, North America Toll Free

LGE-KU-1005751



